Resultater — DM hold divisionsfinale
2021-10-03

Aben 1

1.

ok ow0bd

Troels Christiansen
Josefine Lind
Henrik Albahn
Henrik Nielsen

Jan Frank Nielsen
John Knudsen
Jesper Kristiansen
Morten Hass

Aben 2

NNk =

Tim Falck Weber
Jgrgen Skaarup
Gregers Jgrgensen
Torkil Hansen
Anette Lund
Annette Bonde
Jens Peter Gundorf
Niels Torm

Saren A. Nielsen
Bent Aakjeer

Mette Marie Lungholt
Pia Kadziola

Niels Aabye
Blassius Chin
Johan Sdderlund
Lisbet Hansen
Birte Langkilde
Flemming Vejen
Jannie Nielsen
Lars Basballe
Mette Filskov

Aben 3

© NGO RWODND =

Gunnar Grue-Sgrensen

Steen Fladberg
Tage Ebbensgaard
Per Steen

Gerda Marie Christiansen

Jytte Sgrensen
Jannie Sgrensen
Egon Neregaard
Peter Bjgrn Jensen

(8/8)

Sgllergd OK
OK GORM
Lyngby OK
Holbzek OK
FSK Orientering
0-63

OK Melfar

OK Sorg

(217 21)
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
OK GORM
Ballerup OK
OK @ST Birkerad
Kage OK
Helsinger SOK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Maribo OK
Ballerup

Kage OK

0-63

FSK Orientering
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Holbzek OK
FSK Orientering
OK Sorg

(17 717)

Kgge OK

Kage OK

Kgge OK

Kage OK

Kgge OK

FSK Orientering
Kgge OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
0-63

MeOS 2021-10-03 19:02:36, Aben 1, (1/2)

Tid
50:56
56:55
1:24:18
1:35:59
1:38:07
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
38:25
49:17
52:00
54:12
54:27
58:13
1:00:19
1:00:19
1:05:56
1:08:21
1:12:25
1:13:36
1:28:55
1:34:15
1:41:21
2:12:56
2:16:05
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
35:52
48:28
49:15
51:42
54:41
56:04
1:07:12
1:07:14
1:08:15

Efter

+5:59

+33:22
+45:03
+47:11

Efter

+10:52
+13:35
+15:47
+16:02
+19:48
+21:54
+21:54
+27:31
+29:56
+34:00
+35:11
+50:30
+55:50
+62:56
+94:31
+97:40

Efter

+12:36
+13:23
+15:50
+18:49
+20:12
+31:20
+31:22
+32:23



10.
11.
12.
13.

Aase Neregaard
Ole Rasmussen
Poul R. Koziara
Lise Bertram
Steffen Nilsson
Kuno Rasmussen
Palle Bay

Svend Fladberg

Aben 4

1.

Sl i

Andreas Bjerring
Siri Klausen
Jesper Carlsson
Jens Thorup
Jens Riis

Line Bisgaard

Mattias Klostergaard Rokkjeer

Aben 6

1.

Liv Seerkjer

Tisvilde Hegn OK
Kgge OK

Kage OK
Helsinger SOK
Kage OK
Ballerup OK
Kage OK

Kage OK

(717)

OK Pan
Ballerup OK
Kgge OK

FSK Orientering
Kgge OK
Ballerup OK
Silkeborg OK

(171)
OK Pan

MeOS 2021-10-03 19:02:36, Aben 3, (2/2)

1:08:31
1:16:55
1:21:58
4:21:28
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
55:28
1:02:19
1:19:34
1:23:37
1:24:24
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
19:07

+32:39
+41:03
+46:06
+225:36

Efter

+6:51

+24:06
+28:09
+28:56

Efter



